
HJON Contact Directory 

If you would like to: Place an order, check stock, confirm pricing, receive a quote, confirm delivery 
dates, or receive product or technical assistance, please contact our Customer Service Department.    
 
Customer Service 
Main Phone Number: 586-756-0600 
Toll Free Phone: 800-462-6047 
Toll Free Fax: 800-373-7029 
 
Credit Department/New Customers 
Cindy Koleba: 586-497-7538 
ckoleba@oldenkamp.com 
 
Marketing: 586-497-7538 
 
Operations/Warehouse: 586-497-7500 
 
Sales 
Bruce Harnish – VP, Sales & Marketing 
586-497-7537 - bharnish@oldenkamp.com 
 
Sabrina Kassab – Commercial Territory Manager 
586-980-2413 - skassab@oldenkamp.com 
Territories covered: Oakland, Macomb County, Ann Arbor (U of M) 
 
Josh Wilson – Commercial Territory Manager 
616-450-7205 – jwilson@oldenkamp.com 
Territories covered: Northern and Western MI 
 
Debra Kelley – Commercial/Quoting Inside Sales Specialist 
486-497-7513 – dkelley@oldenkamp.com  
 
Heather Ray – Commercial/Residential Territory Manager 
248-821-2055 – hray@oldenkamp.com 
Territories covered: Wayne, Washtenaw, Genesee, Mid-Michigan, NE Michigan 
 
Deanne Ellard – Commercial/Residential Territory Manager 
269-207-0366 – dellard@oldenkamp.com 
Territories covered: SW Michigan, Lansing, Kalamazoo, N Indiana 
 
Danielle Remer – Residential Territory Manager 
248-790-7755 – dremer@oldenkamp.com 
Territories covered: Oakland, Livingston 
 
Mike Bergmann – Residential Territory Manager 
248-408-6750 – mbergmann@oldenkamp.com 
Territories covered: Macomb, St. Clare, Thumb 



Scott Korpal – Residential Territory Manager 
248-520-1478 – skorpal@oldenkamp.com 
Territories covered: Wayne, Washtenaw, Monroe, NW Ohio 
 
Rob McLean – New Construction/Multi-Unit Manager 
586-980-7143 – rmclean@oldenkamp.com 
Territories covered: SE Michigan, NW Ohio 
 
April Parker - Showroom Manager 
586-497-7522 – aparker@oldenkamp.com 
 
Judy Kurze – Showroom Designer  
586-497-7525 – jkurze@oldenkamp.com 
 
Jennifer Farrell – Project Design Specialist 
586-497-7525 – jfarrell@oldenkamp.com 
 
Natalie Turner – Design Specialist 
586-497-7506 – nturner@oldenkamp.com 
 
Shaynna Dubrinsky – Design & Sales Specialist 
586-850-1260 – sdubrinsky@oldenkamp.com 


